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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964 R M 3.1 442 yes

KALANTZAKIS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1965 M 4.99999 10039 yes

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 1968 R M 3.28 4669 yes

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967 R M 3.2 5318 yes

LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M 3.5 13297 yes

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968 L M 3.11 10389 yes

RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M 3.17 10336 yes

SOTIROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1963 L M 4.99999 4784 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970 M 3.9 15129 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 325.0000 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

2. 3 002 320.0000 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

3. 3 005 205.0000 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

4. 3 009 185.0000 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

5. 3 011 180.0000 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

6. 3 017 140.0000 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

7. 3 028 50.0000 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

T8. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE SOTIROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

T9. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE KALANTZAKIS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
20.10. 09:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size
1 Poules 4 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.10. 09:49

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 20.10. 09:49

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 V 0 V 2 10 13 0.667 -3 2.
ROOKS Walter Lee USA O.S.KIFISSIA 2 4 2 0 0 6 15 0.000 -9 4.
DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V V 3 15 6 1.000 9 1.
SOTIROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 4 V 4 1 13 10 0.333 3 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 6

MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 V 1 2 V 2 13 15 0.500 -2 3.
KALANTZAKIS Ioannis GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 2 1 2 V 1 10 17 0.250 -7 4.
LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 V V 2 V 3 17 8 0.750 9 2.
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 4 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 5 3 2 1 2 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 3 15 6 1.000 9 Q

3 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 Q

4 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2 3 10 13 0.667 -3 Q

5 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 13 15 0.500 -2 Q

6 GRE SOTIROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1 3 13 10 0.333 3 Q

7 GRE KALANTZAKIS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7 Q

8 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9 Q

9 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

2 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 3 15 6 1.000 9

3 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

4 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2 3 10 13 0.667 -3

5 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 13 15 0.500 -2

6 GRE SOTIROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1 3 13 10 0.333 3

7 GRE KALANTZAKIS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7

8 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9

9 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 09:49

9
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   7

8
ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   V 10

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

 

5
KAZAGLIS Dimitrios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

3
LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
SOTIROPOULOS Georgios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

7
KALANTZAKIS Ioannis
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 11 Sun 09:58

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V 10

ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   6

Piste 10 Sun 09:58

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V 10

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 10:07

LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

SOTIROPOULOS Georgios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   5

Piste 11 Sun 10:07

KALANTZAKIS Ioannis
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   4

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 10:10

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   9

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios (5)
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V 10

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 10:10

LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   5

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 10:38

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios (5)
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   6

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

2 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

3 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

3 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971

Table of 8

5 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

6 GRE SOTIROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1963

7 GRE KALANTZAKIS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1965

8 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970

Table of 16

9 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

2 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

Silver GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

Bronze GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

Bronze GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971


